GA

ALBERTA

Players Tour (1-Day)
RedTail Landing GC
June 9, 2025
Field Size: 92
Total Purse: $11,500.00

DUCA DEL COSMA

Skins Winners: $920.00/person

(#12 Poscente, Davis, #14 Nelson, Graeme)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Fox, Mitchell
Bruce, Adam
Lynn, Jaxon
Bean, Jordan
Belbin, Mike
Black, Kevin
Harrison, Michael
Bean, Matt
MacComb, David
Shields-Tyler, Brodie
Stiles, Scott
Cook, Matthew
Dhillon, Darcy
McDermott, Ryan
Poscente, Davis
Smith, Scott
Cantera, Dallas
Frose, Patrick
Gibson, Craig
Kirkness, Samuel
Loro, Justin

Mah, Matthew
Numrich, Grant
Chown, Braden
Cuthbertson, Jeff
LeBouthillier, Tyler
MacGregor, Jeff
Proulx, Shawn

Whitecotton, Keith

Speargrass GC

Northern Bear GC

Alberta Springs GR
Priddis Greens G&CC
Royal Mayfair GC
Redwood Meadows G&CC
Coal Creek GR

Priddis Greens G&CC
Royal Mayfair GC
Country Hills GC

Earl Grey GC

Canyon Meadows G&CC
Bearspaw GC

The Links at Spruce Grove
Heritage Pointe GC
Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre
Cardiff G&CC

Royal Mayfair GC

Sirocco GC

Inglewood G&CC

Earl Grey GC

Mill Woods GC

PGA of Alberta Member
Bearspaw GC

Stony Plain GC

365 GOLF

Glendale G&CC

River Ridge G&CC

The Quarry

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

$1,125.00
$850.00
$675.00
$481.00
$481.00
$481.00
$481.00
$313.00
$313.00
$313.00
$313.00
$265.00
$265.00
$265.00
$265.00
$265.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$202.00
$202.00
$202.00
$202.00
$202.00
$202.00



Berget, Justin
Campbell, Jordan
Clarkson, Braden
Fix, Sam

Hill, Logan

Kirlin, Matthew
Laffin, Daniel
Nelson, Graeme

Robinson, Kevin

Whitecourt G&CC
Northern Bear GC

Royal Mayfair GC

Vimy Ridge Golf Academy
River Bend G&RA

Lynx Ridge GC

PXG

Stony Plain GC
Windermere G&CC

77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77

$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00



