



Skins Winners: \$920.00/person

(#12 Poscente, Davis, #14 Nelson, Graeme)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS				
Player	Facility	Score	Money	
Fox, Mitchell	Speargrass GC	67	\$1,125.00	
Bruce, Adam	Northern Bear GC	70	\$850.00	
Lynn, Jaxon	Alberta Springs GR	71	\$675.00	
Bean, Jordan	Priddis Greens G&CC	72	\$481.00	
Belbin, Mike	Royal Mayfair GC	72	\$481.00	
Black, Kevin	Redwood Meadows G&CC	72	\$481.00	
Harrison, Michael	Coal Creek GR	72	\$481.00	
Bean, Matt	Priddis Greens G&CC	73	\$313.00	
MacComb, David	Royal Mayfair GC	73	\$313.00	
Shields-Tyler, Brodie	Country Hills GC	73	\$313.00	
Stiles, Scott	Earl Grey GC	73	\$313.00	
Cook, Matthew	Canyon Meadows G&CC	74	\$265.00	
Dhillon, Darcy	Bearspaw GC	74	\$265.00	
McDermott, Ryan	The Links at Spruce Grove	74	\$265.00	
Poscente, Davis	Heritage Pointe GC	74	\$265.00	
Smith, Scott	Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre	74	\$265.00	
Cantera, Dallas	Cardiff G&CC	75	\$235.00	
Frose, Patrick	Royal Mayfair GC	75	\$235.00	
Gibson, Craig	Sirocco GC	75	\$235.00	
Kirkness, Samuel	Inglewood G&CC	75	\$235.00	
Loro, Justin	Earl Grey GC	75	\$235.00	
Mah, Matthew	Mill Woods GC	75	\$235.00	
Numrich, Grant	PGA of Alberta Member	75	\$235.00	
Chown, Braden	Bearspaw GC	76	\$202.00	
Cuthbertson, Jeff	Stony Plain GC	76	\$202.00	
LeBouthillier, Tyler	365 GOLF	76	\$202.00	
MacGregor, Jeff	Glendale G&CC	76	\$202.00	
Proulx, Shawn	River Ridge G&CC	76	\$202.00	
Whitecotton, Keith	The Quarry	76	\$202.00	

Berget, Justin	Whitecourt G&CC	77	\$165.00
Campbell, Jordan	Northern Bear GC	77	\$165.00
Clarkson, Braden	Royal Mayfair GC	77	\$165.00
Fix, Sam	Vimy Ridge Golf Academy	77	\$165.00
Hill, Logan	River Bend G&RA	77	\$165.00
Kirlin, Matthew	Lynx Ridge GC	77	\$165.00
Laffin, Daniel	PXG	77	\$165.00
Nelson, Graeme	Stony Plain GC	77	\$165.00
Robinson, Kevin	Windermere G&CC	77	\$165.00